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Georgia°

Department of
Administrative Services

Customer Focused, Performance Driven





Temporary Staffing Services – Administrative, Professional, Healthcare (non-clinical) & Light Industrial Services Contract 
Supplier Contact List
	1. Abacus Corporation 


610 Gusryan Street
Baltimore, MD 21224

Contract Administrator

Drew L. D’Avanzo

Phone:  410-633-1900 Ext. 274

ddavanzo@abacuscorporation.com

	2. Ark Temporary Staffing
221 Scenic Highway

Lawrenceville, Georgia 30046
Contract Administrator  

Renae Keitt  

jobs@arktempstaffing.com;

Telephone:  770-962-5099

Mobile: 770-962-5099
 
Fax: 770-962-8527 
      http://www.arktempstaffing.com


	3. Corporate Temps 

5950 Live Oak Parkway, Suite 230

Norcross, Georgia 30093

Contract Administrator 

Renee White
     

Renee@corporatetemps.com
Telephone: 770-934-1710

Fax:  770-449-1944 


http://www.corporatetemps.com

	4. Dover Staffing 

777 Cleveland Avenue, Suite 300

Atlanta, Georga 30315

Contract Administrator

Renzie Richardson
Phone:  770-434-3040
rrichardson@doverstaffing.com

	5. Focus of Georgia, Inc. 
3625 Cumberland Blvd, Suite 380

Atlanta, Georgia 30339

Contract Administrator

Terri Pavuk

Phone: 770-937-0410

terrip@FocusGA.com

	6. Happy Faces Personnel Group Inc. 

4333 Lyburn Drive

Tucker, Georgia 30084

Contract Administrator

Edwina Berry

Phone: 770-414-9071

edwina@happyfaces.net


	7. In Genesis, Inc. 
10231 Kotzebue Street
San Antonio, TX 78217

Contract Administrator
Justin Harris
jharris@ingenesis.com

Telephone:   210-366-0033 ext. 230
Fax: 210-568-4582


http://www.ingenesis.com 

	8. Nitelines USA, Inc. 
2180 Satellite Blvd., Suite 400
Duluth, Georgia 30097

Contract Administrator 

H L McGlockton  
hl@nitelinesusa.com 
Telephone:   844-661-9120 ext. 23

Mobile :   404-932-5469

Fax: 844-243-7809 
 
http://www.nitelinesusa.com



	9. Shaga Consulting & Recruiting (SCR) 
1807 Devon Drive

Albany, Georgia 31721

Contract Administrator

Navin Patel

Phone: 229-434-9101

Email: scr@globalscr.com
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